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Date Day Time Subject Code Paper No. Subject Name Duration Venue Course

4-Aug Mon 0800 - 0920 1195 01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS T 1:20 COMP LAB G1

0800 - 0950 1190 01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS A 1:50 HALL G2

1100 - 1220 1195 02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS T 1:20 HALL G1

1100 - 1250 1190 02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS A 1:50 HALL G2

5-Aug Tue 0900 - 0930 1202 01 BASIC CHINESE 0:30 COMP LAB G1

0900 - 0930 1203 01 BASIC MALAY 0:30 COMP LAB G1

0900 - 1100 1196 01 CHINESE 2:00 HALL G2

0900 - 1100 1197 01 MALAY 2:00 HALL G2

1015 - 1055 1202 02 BASIC CHINESE 0:40 COMP LAB G1

1015 - 1055 1203 02 BASIC MALAY 0:40 COMP LAB G1

1215 - 1345 1196 02 CHINESE 1:30 COMP LAB G2

1215 - 1345 1197 02 MALAY 1:30 COMP LAB G2

6-Aug Wed 0800 - 0930 4046 01 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS T 1:30 HALL G1

0800 - 1000 4045 01 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS A 2:00 HALL G2

1100 - 1230 7066 01 ELEMENTS OF BUSINESS SKILLS 1:30 HALL G1

1100 - 1200 7062 01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY SYLLABUS T 1:00 HALL G1

1130 - 1315 2125 01 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:45 COMP LAB G2

1130 - 1315 2126 01 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) 1:45 COMP LAB G2

7-Aug Thur 0900 - 1015 5148 01 SCIENCE SYLLABUS T 1:15 COMP LAB G1

0900 - 1015 5105 01 & 02 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15 HALL G2

1145 - 1315 7018 02 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1:30 COMP LAB G1

1145 - 1315 2022 02 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:30 HALL G2

1145 - 1345 7086 02 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 2:00 HALL G2

12-Aug Tue 0900 - 0930 1202 03 BASIC CHINESE 0:30 CLASSROOM G1

0900 - 0930 1203 03 BASIC MALAY 0:30 CLASSROOM G1

0900 - 0930 1196 03 CHINESE 0:30 CLASSROOM G2

0900 - 0930 1197 03 MALAY 0:30 CLASSROOM G2

1045 - 1215 7018 03 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1:30 COMP LAB G1

1045 - 1230 2125 02 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:45 HALL G2

1045 - 1235 2126 02 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) 1:50 HALL G2

13-Aug Wed 0800 - 0930 4046 02 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS T 1:30 CLASSROOM G1

0800 - 1000 4045 02 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS A 2:00 CLASSROOM G2

0800 - 1015 4052 01 MATHEMATICS 2:15 HALL G3 & 5N

1130 - 1245 7018 01 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1:15 CLASSROOM G1

1130 - 1230 7086 01 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 1:00 CLASSROOM G2

1130 - 1300 6073 01 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 1:30 CLASSROOM G2

1130 - 1300 7055 01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 1:30 CLASSROOM G2

1130 - 1310 2022 01 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:40 CLASSROOM G2

1130 - 1430 6125 02 ART 3:00 CLASSROOM G2

1145 - 1330 6092 02 CHEMISTRY 1:45 HALL G3

14-Aug Thur 0800 - 1500 6092 03 SCIENCE PRACTICAL: CHEMISTRY 1:50 SCIENCE LAB G3

0900 - 0945 1195 03 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS T 0:45 CLASSROOM G1

0900 - 0945 1190 03 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLLABUS A 0:45 CLASSROOM G2

1100 - 1200 5148 02 SCIENCE SYLLABUS T 1:00 CLASSROOM G1

1100 - 1215 5105 03 & 04 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15 CLASSROOM G2

15-Aug Fri 0800 - 0945 2260 01 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:45 HALL G3 & 5N

0800 - 0945 2261 01 HUMANITIES (SS,HISTORY) 1:45 HALL G3

1100 - 1215 5086 03 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15 HALL G3 & 5N

1100 - 1215 5087 04 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) 1:15 HALL G3

1100 - 1200 6091 01 PHYSICS 1:00 HALL G3

18-Aug Mon 0800 - 0950 1184 01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1:50 HALL G3 & 5N

1130 - 1320 1184 02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1:50 HALL G3 & 5N

19-Aug Tues 0900 - 1115 4052 02 MATHEMATICS 2:15 HALL G3 & 5N

1245 - 1430 2260 02 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:45 HALL G3 & 5N

1245 - 1425 2261 02 HUMANITIES (SS,HISTORY) 1:50 HALL G3

20-Aug Wed 0800 - 1015 4049 01 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 2:15 HALL G3

1145 - 1330 6093 02 BIOLOGY 1:45 HALL G3

1145 - 1300 5086 02 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15 HALL G3 & 5N

1145 - 1300 5087 02 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) 1:15 HALL G3

21-Aug Thur 0800 - 0945 6091 02 PHYSICS 1:45 HALL G3

0800 - 1500 5086 05 SCIENCE PRACTICAL: SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:30 SCIENCE LAB G3 & 5N

0800 - 1500 5087 05 SCIENCE PRACTICAL: SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) 1:30 SCIENCE LAB G3

22-Aug Fri 0800 - 0845 1184 03 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0:45 CLASSROOM G3 & 5N

1000 - 1200 7087 02 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 2:00 HALL G3 & 5N

1000 - 1200 6097 01 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 2:00 HALL G3

1000 - 1130 2065 02 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:30 HALL G3
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25-Aug Mon 0800 - 1000 1116 01 HIGHER CHINESE 2:00 HALL G3

0800 - 1000 1117 01 HIGHER MALAY 2:00 HALL G3

1130 - 1315 1116 02 HIGHER CHINESE 1:45 HALL G3

1130 - 1315 1117 02 HIGHER MALAY 1:45 HALL G3

26-Aug Tue 0800 -1500 6091 03 SCIENCE PRACTICAL: PHYSICS 1:50 SCIENCE LAB G3

27-Aug Wed 0800 - 1015 4049 02 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 2:15 HALL G3

1145 - 1445 6123 02 ART 3:00 HALL G3

1145 - 1325 2065 01 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:40 HALL G3

1145 - 1245 7087 01 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 1:00 HALL G3 & 5N

28-Aug Thur 0800 - 1500 6093 03 SCIENCE PRACTICAL: BIOLOGY 1:50 SCIENCE LAB G3

29-Aug Fri 0800 - 0900 6092 01 CHEMISTRY 1:00 HALL G3

0800 - 0900 5086 01 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:00 HALL G3 & 5N

0800 - 0900 5087 01 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) 1:00 HALL G3

1030 - 1130 6093 01 BIOLOGY 1:00 HALL G3


